INVENTORY OF PROPERTY/LIST OF ASSETS
Iltem No. Description

Total

1 The playing field.
3 Pavilion
4 Bench
5 Bench
6 Bus Shelter
7 Security gate/barrier
8 Notice board
9 Bus Shelter
10 Shipping container
12 Grit Bin
14 Genesis Radar Kit serial no. 16143
15 Phone Box (Three Oaks)
16 Phone Box (Guestling)
Bench and Bin
Bin at Field
Toilet Block
2 x Jubilee Bench
2 x Jubilee bin

Identification/Location
Land registry title number ESX28891
The playing field

Butchers Lane adjacent to Three Oaks station bridge. These does not appear to be any evidence to prove ownership.
Corner of Peter James Lane and Pett Road. There does not appear to be any evidence to prove ownership
A259 at top of Friars Hill. There does not appear to be any evidence to prove ownership.

The playing field

On verge between bridge and Inn.
A259 opposite G-B School

The playing field

Ivyhouse Lane outside "Bramblewood"
Graham Macpherson

Butchers Lane (Outside pub)
A259, near school

Three Oaks opposite pub

QE2 Field

QE2 Field

QE2 field

QE2 Field

12-Jan-09
09-May-12
01-Oct-12
25-Sep-13
23-Jan-14
02-Mar-15
2015
2016
11-Jul-05
2019
2019
2022

2022

Date aquired Value
Donated

£76,500
£47,250
£600
£600
£2,596
£1,900
£670
£2,100
£4,120
£229
£972
£500
£500
£1,450
£973
£10,000
£1,500.00
£700.00

£153,160



